# 1180000 59539

(Re	equestor's Name)	<del></del>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



900312687759

04/30/18--01016--030 \*\*25.00

18 APR 30 PM 3: 75

N COOPER MAY 01 2018

# THE LAW OFFICES OF

## SHEFTALL & ASSOCIATES

SCOTT D. SHEFTALL
BOARD CERTIFIED CIVIL TRIAL LAWYER
shcftall@shcftalllaw.com
Direct Dial: (904) 647-2296

JOHN T. SEFTON
OF COUNSEL
sefton@sheftalllaw.com
Direct Dial: (904) 647-2297

April 25, 2018

via U.S. Mail
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Amendment to Articles of Organization of Pergar, LLC (Florida Document

No. L18000059539)

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed you will find Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Articles of Organization of Pergar, LLC (Florida Document No. L18000059539). I have also enclosed Check No. 1258 in the amount of \$25.00 representing payment in full of all applicable filing fees.

Should you need anything further, please do not hesitate to contact me at (904) 638-3995 or ADragoo@sheftallLaw.com.

Best regards,

Austin J. Dragoo

Enclosure(s)

### **COVER LETTER**

#### Registration Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT:	Pergar, LLC			
30202011		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		Austin J. Dragoo		
			Name of Person	
		Sheftall & Associates, P.A.		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Firm/Company	<del></del>
		1 Independent Drive, Suite	3201	
			Address	<del></del>
		Jacksonville, FL 32202		
		eperezemail@bellsouth.net	City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
			o be used for future annual report	notification)
For further is	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	ıll:	
Austin J. Dr	ragoo		904 638-399 at ( )	5
	Name of	Person		ytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	e following amount:		
<b>■</b> \$25.00 I	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

Pergar, LLC			
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our records. Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number L18000059539	iability Company	were filed on 03/06/2018	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	oility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	304 Indian Trace	SEC TALL
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	#880	AS AF
		Weston, FL 33326	20 AS 8
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		304 Indian Trace	PH 3
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		#880	ATE ORIE
		Weston, FL 33326	A
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o		The state of the s	enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	304 Indian Tra	ce, #880	
New Registered Office Address.		Enter Florida street address	
	Weston	. Flor	ida <u>33326</u>
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature if changing	Degistered Agents		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Ernesto Perez	304 Indian Trace	□ Add
		#880	☐ Remove
		Weston, FL 33326	■ Change
		_	Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
		_	🗖 Add
			Remove
			Change
		_	Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
	<del></del>	_	Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
		_	Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

			"			
				·		
	<u> </u>					
		<del></del>				
					<b>=</b>	5
					<u>&amp;</u>	, ,
		<u></u>			APR 30	
					ين	
_ <del></del>				-		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	<del></del>			<u> </u>		
ffective date, if other than the dan effective date is listed, the date must be lote: If the date inserted in this blococument's effective date on the Dep	does not meet	the applicable	ate of filing or more statutory filing i	e than 90 days after equirements, this	nal) filing.) Pursuant to 605.0 date will not be listed	0201 d as
e record specifies a delayed of The 90th day after the recor		, but not ar	n effective tin	ne, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlier	ro
April 25	2	018				
	, –	<u></u>	$\overline{}$			
		1 1/2 /	1			
	gnature of a mem	ber of authorize	d representative of	a member		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00